



# UN-CHICKEN<sup>®</sup> CURRY SALAD

GLUTEN  
FREE



SOY  
FREE

**Nutrition Facts** Servings: 2, **Serv. Size: 4 oz (113g),**  
Amount Per Serving: **Calories 270**, **Total Fat** 18g (23% DV),  
Sat. Fat 1g (5% DV), *Trans Fat* 0g, **Cholest.** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium**  
270mg (12% DV), **Total Carb.** 21g (8% DV), Fiber 6g (21% DV),  
Total Sugars 5g (Incl. 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 6g, Vit. D  
(0% DV), Calcium (4% DV), Iron (10% DV), Potas. (4% DV).



**INGREDIENTS:** \*GARBANZO BEANS, SOY FREE VEGENAISE (EXPELLER PRESSED HIGH-OLEIC SAFFLOWER OIL, FILTERED WATER, BROWN RICE SYRUP, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, PEA PROTEIN, SEA SALT, MUSTARD FLOUR, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE), \*CARROT, CHUTNEY (RED PEPPERS, MANGO, WATER, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, \*SUGAR, GINGER, PAPRIKA, SEA SALT), \*CILANTRO, LEMON JUICE, CURRY SPICE (INCLUDING TURMERIC), SEA SALT, SPICES. \*ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

Made with  
— **Soy-Free** —  
**VEGENAISE<sup>®</sup>**

Made in a facility that processes allergens.

Manufactured for RABBIT HOLE FOODS<sup>®</sup>  
North Hollywood, CA 91601

UN-CHICKEN<sup>®</sup> is a registered trademark of RABBIT HOLE FOODS<sup>®</sup>